
burnbraefarmsindustrial.com

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™

Our dried eggs have all the benefi ts of shell eggs with no need for refrigeration 
allowing for a longer shelf life. And the space-saving containers provide easier 

handling and transport!

The ultimate in
convenience.

Dried Eggs



Save time. Reduce labour and waste. Our dried 
eggs are shelf stable and made with shell eggs.

SCC CODE CASE 
FORMAT

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

22.7 kg Plastic liner in a corrugate shipper

22.7 kg Plastic liner in a corrugate shipper

22.7 kg Plastic liner in a corrugate shipper

22.7 kg Plastic liner in a corrugate shipper

Burnbrae Farms Dried Egg White

Burnbrae Farms Dried Egg Yolk

Burnbrae Farms Dried Whole Egg

Burnbrae Farms High Whip Dried Egg Whites

10065651011789

10065651010228

10065651011529

10065651013592

01178

01022

01152

01359

For ordering, information, or customer service assistance call 1 800 666 5979 or visit burnbraefarmsindustrial.com

730
DAYS

365
DAYS

547
DAYS

Shelf Life & Storage
EGG WHITE

EGG YOLK

WHOLE EGG

730 days if kept in a cool, 
dry environment at room 
temperature 

365 days if kept in a cool, 
dry environment at room 
temperature

547 days if kept in a cool, 
dry environment at room 
temperature

Convenient
dried eggs.

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™

Dried Eggs

547 days if kept in a cool, 
dry environment at room 


